FORM PTO-1595

Docket No. 30544/DBP/B92

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

1.	Name of conveying party(ics): NovAseptic Equipment AB	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: NovAseptic AB	
	Individual(s) General Partnership Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: Rödjans vag 7, 449 34 Nodinge, Sweden	
X	Corporation Other: Limited Liability Corporation	Individual(s) citizenship Association	
X	Exists Under Laws of Sweden Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)attached: NO	General Partnership Limited Partnership	
	120011001101 1111110(1) Of Control and Party (1777)	Corporation Other: Limited Liability Corporation Exists Under Laws of Sweden	
3.	Name of conveyance:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:	
	Assignment Merger Security Agreement X Change of Name Other:	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment). Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO	
Execution Date: February 2, 2004			
4.	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	4. B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,259,841	
Additional numbers attached? NO			
5.	Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:	6. Total number of applications or registrations involved 1	
	CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP	7. Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	
	P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: D. Bruce Prout	8. X Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or	
10.	Explanatory letter is enclosed.	charge to our Deposit Account.	
9.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	Date: March 1, 2005	By D. Bruce Prout	
	I hereby certify that this correspondence is being the india transmitted to the United States Palant and Trademat. Off on(Date)	· ለሚፈመስር ለበሰለ	
$\ $		Total number of pages including cover sheet, 2	
	Signatur	attachments, and document:	

DBP/d Typed or printed amost of person signing Certificate

DJP PAS610712.1-*-03/1/05 12:10 PM

TRADEMARK REEL: 003052 FRAME: 0061



Registration number:

556460-0830

Date of registration:

1993-02-04

Company name:

NovAseptic AB

Address:

Rödjans väg 7



This is to certify that the records kept by this office, the Companies Department of the Patent and Registration Office, Sweden, show the following changes in the name of the above company:

Date of

registration 1993-02-04 Company name

NOVASEPTIC Equipment Aktiebolag

1999-12-15

NovAseptic Equipment AB

2001-01-05

NovAseptic AB

the latter being the present name of the company.

Sundsvall, 2nd February, 2004

Ex officio

Catrin Norberg



We hereby certify this to be a true copy of the original